
DOB:

City: Zip:

99202 Office/outpatient visit new Z00.00 Physical w/o ABN Finds I50.32 Chronic diastolic HF
99203 Office/outpatient visit new 99050 Nights/Weekends Z00.01 Physical w/ ABN Finds I70.0 Atherosclerosis of aorta
99204 Office/outpatient visit new 99051 Nights/Weekends Reg Hours Z01.810 Pre-Op Exam I71.22 Thoracic aneurysm, aortic arch
99205 Office/outpatient visit new 99058 Emergency Services Z01.818 Pre-Op Clearance PVD
99211 Office/outpatient visit est G2212 Prol. Care Outpatient Visit Z13.31 Veriscoc Veins
99212 Office/outpatient visit est B02.9 Lymphedema
99213 Office/outpatient visit est B35.3 Tinea Pedis Pharyngitis
99214 Office/outpatient visit est D64.9 Anemia Allergic Rhinitis Pollen
99215 Office/outpatient visit est D68.9 Coagulation defect Sinusitis
G2012 G0008 D69.6 Thrombocytopenia J43.9 Emphysema
98016 G0009 D70.9 Neutropenia, unsp COPD
G2252 90471 D75.1 Other Asthma

90460 IM admin < 18 (pedriatic) E11.22 T2 DM Renal J84.10 Pulmonary Fibrosis
96372 Ther/proph/diag inj sc/im E11.42 T2 DM Neurological Esophagitis

99384 E11.69 T2 DM W/ Spec Comp Gastritis
99385 E11.9 T2 DM W/O Compl. Gastroenteritis/Colitis
99386 E21.0 Hyperparathyroidism Diverticulosis
99394 20500 Inj Single E44.1 Protein-calorie malnutrition Constipation
99395 20552 Inj 1 or 2 musc. E55.9 Vitamin D Deficiency Cirrhosis W/O Ascites
99396 20553 Inj 3 or 4 musc. E66.01 Morbid Obesity Fatty (Change Of) Liver
99497 Advance Care Planning 30 Min 90632 Hepatitis A Vacc E66.811 Obesity Class 1 Dermatitis/Aczema
G0402 90658 Flu E66.812 Obesity Class 2 Psoriasis
G0438 90714 TD, Adult E66.813 Obesity Class 3 Rheumatoid Arthritis Multiple
G0439 Wellness (Subsequent Visits) 90732 Pneumoccoal E72.11 Homocystinuria M06.9 Arthritis, Rheumatic
G0442 90746 Hepatitis B, Adult E78.00 Hypercholesterolemia M10.9 Gout
G0443 G0010 Hepatitis B, Admin E78.1 Hyperglyceridemia Osteoarthritis - Rt Knee
G0444 J1100 Dexamethosone E78.5 Hyperlipidemia, Unsp M17.12 Osteoarthritis - Lt knee

F13.20 Anxiolytic Dependence Muscle Spam

99490 99495 Moderate Complexity TCM F32.0 Depression, 1st Occ M71.50 Bursitis
99487 99496 High Complexity TCM F33.0 Depression, Recurrent Osteoporosis

F41.1 Anxiety Disorder, Gen N18.31 CKD 3A

31575 Laryngoscopy G30.9 Alzheimer's N18.4 CKD 4
36410 Venipuncture, Diagnostic Doppler G35 Multiple Sclerosis N18.5 CKD 5
36415 Routine Venipuncture Doppler Color Flow G43.009 Migraine N18.6 ESRD
69209 Remove impacted ear wax (UNI) PVR G47.9 Insomnia N39.0 UTI
69210 Cerumen Removal (BL) Doppler , Lower Ext. Arteries G89.4 Chronic Pain Syndrome N40.1 BPH
80061 Lipid Panel Venous Doppler, Bilateral H10.33 Conjuntivitis - Bilateral SOB
81000 Urinalysis Dipstick Breathing Capacity Test H25.813 Cataract, Bilateral Chest Pain, Unspecified
81002 Urinalysis W/O Microscopy Spiro W/ Bronchodilator H40.9 Glaucoma R10.0 Abdomina Pain
81003 Urinalysis Auto W/O Microscopy Inhalation Nebulizer H60.391 Otitis Externa - RT Uninary Incontinence
82270 Occult Blood Feces Demo For Inhaler Use H60.392 Otitis Externa - LT Seizure
82947 Glucose Pulse Oximetry H61.20 Impacted Cerumen R60.9 Edema
82962 Glucose, Fingerstick 1st, Nutritional Therapy 15min H66.001 Otitis Media -Rt R97.20 Elvtd Prostate Spec Antigen
83036 Hemoglobine Glycosylated (Aic) Subs, Nutrition Therapy 15min H66.002 Otitis Media - Lt Z23 Immunization Encounter
85610 Prothrombin Time Smoking Couns 3-10 Min H81.13 Vertigo Z79.4 Insulin Use LT/ current
86580 PPD Behav Smoking > 10 Min H91.90 Hearing Loss Z95.0 Pacemaker
87880 Rapid Strept Test Cog. Asmt and Care Pl Svc I10 Hypertension (Primary) Depend, on renal dialysis
92587 Evoked Otoacustic Diab Manage Trn Per Indiv I11.0 HTN w/ CHF
93000 Electrocardiogram Complete High Inten Beh Couns 30M I11.9 Hypertensive Heart Dis.
93040 Ekg With Rhythm Strip Pap Smear I12.0 HTN w/ CKD V
93307 Echocardiography I12.9 HTN w/ CKD stg 1-4
93308 F/U Echocardiography I13.0 HTN w/ HF + CKD stg 1-4

I13.11 HTN w/o HF w/ CKD stg 5
I13.2 HTN w/ HF w/ ESRD or stg 5
I20.9 Angina Pectoris Unsp
I25.10 Ascvd Stable Nat /Graft

Payment Type:   Self-Pay  Co-Pay  Prev balance I27.20 Pulmonary HTN Unsp
I42.9 Cardiomiopathy
I47.10 Supraventricular Tachycardia
I48.20 Chronic atrial fibrillation
I49.5 Sick sinus syndrome

Balance:  $_______________________________________ I50.22 Chronic systolic HF

Date:

Sex:

 Payment:  $__________________    Cash  Check#____________________________________

I73.9
I83.90
I89.0
J00
J30.1

Total Charge: $___________________________________

M62.838

M26.30

L25.9 

J47.9

F10.20
F11.20 Opioid Dependence

Alcohol Dependence

R32

R06.4
R07.9

J45.998 
J44.9

Other 

R56.9

CKD 3B

Bronchiectasis, uncomp

TJM
Sciatica -Rt

M06.89

M17.11

K76.0

K57.30
K59.00
K70.30

Sciatica - Lt

L40.8

K29.70

Z99.2

K20.90

Vitamin B-12
Flu Fluvinil MCRQ2037

G20.A1

M54.31
M54.32

M81.0

N18.32

TCM

ROUTINE PROCEDURES

Chronic Care Mgmt

G0447 Beh for obesity 15 min

99406
99407
99483
G0108
G0445
Q0091

/          /

Insurance ID#:

PROVIDER:

Primary Insurance:

Patient Name:

Address: State:

Secondary Insurance:

Insurance ID#:

Est. Patient Visit, Age: (12-17)

93923
93925
93970

G0446 Annual Beh. Cardiovas. Therapy

Phone:

WELLNESS VISITS

New Patient Visit, Age: (12-17)
New Patient Visit, Age: (18-39)
New Patient Visit, Age: (40-64)

Influenza Vac Adm
Pneumo Vac Adm
IM initial Inj. 19 older

EXTENDED SERVICES

Virtual check-ins (Image Review)
Brief check-in by PCP 5-10 min

E03.9

OFFICE VISITS

Brief check-in by PCP 11-20 min

VAC/INJ ADMINISTRATION

90472 IM subsqnt inj. 19 older

VACC/INJ

J32.9

K52.89

ICD10 DIAGNOSIS

Beh Alcohol Misuse 15 min
Annual Depression screen 5-15 min

Est. Patient Visit, Age: (18-39)
Est. Patient Visit, Age (40-64)

Wellness (Initial - Over 1st Year)
Wellness (1st Yr Welcome to Medicare)

Annual Alcohol screen 5-15 min

97803

93320
93325

CCM

Complex Chronic Mgmt

94060
94640
94664
94760
97802

94010

J3420

ICD10 DIAGNOSIS

Enc for Screen Depress
Shingles

Polycythemia R (sec)

Parkinson's w/o Dyskinesia

Hypothyroidism

Cannabis DependenceF12.20
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